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SAC A
MONTANAR

MATERIAUX INSTALLATION

Pin classe 4 Livré monté

Autostable
Reéférence Longueur Largeur “
627 026 1500 mm 600 mm 490 mm 107 kg
627 028 1000 mm 600 mm 490 mm 78 kg
1500 600

490
390

1000 600
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390
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